Position Other Positions Held

Development Svcs Dept
Director

Assistant Dir Development Svcs
Principal Planner

Sr Planner

Associate Planner

Code Enf Offcr Il

Code Enf Offcr Il

Sr Planning Technician

Sr Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enf Offcr Il

Code Enf Offcr Il

Sr Administrative Secretary
Code Enf Offcr I
Administrative Technician
Planning Manager

Planning Technician

Planning Technician

City

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Department

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Total Wages

$201,188

$164,657

$111,582

$92,709

$80,921

$73,269

$72,662

$69,768

$69,324

$66,104

$65,556

$64,379

$61,090

$60,865

$60,582

$60,201

$55,635

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,603

$59,085

$45,975

$40,578

$36,036

$32,656

$31,842

$30,840

$33,237

$32,477

$32,204

$30,230

$29,754

$28,824

$26,561

$28,469

$28,250



Code Enf Offcr Il

Associate Planner

Code Enf Officer Il (Hourly)

Office Specialist

Code Enf Offcr Il

Code Enf Offer Il

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Chula Vista

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

Planning and Building
Services

$52,919

$52,318

$40,341

$38,722

$29,962

$10,538

$19,831

$22,581

$10,409

$25,473

$16,227

$4,912



